CD
K3402/CD
K3403 8-bit, 100/150M
SPS, Triple Video D
ACs
R
ev 1B
Data Sheet

guaranteed from 0 to 70°C.
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Pb-Free RoHS Compliant Operating Temp Range Packaging Method Package Quantity
CDK3402CTQ48 TQFP-48 Yes Yes 0°C to +70°C Tray 250
CDK3402CTQ48Y TQFP-48 Yes Yes 0°C to +70°C Tray 1,250
CDK3403CTQ48 TQFP-48 Yes Yes 0°C to +70°C Tray 250
CDK3403CTQ48Y TQFP-48 Yes Yes 0°C to +70°C Tray 1,250
Moisture sensitivity level for all parts is MSL-3.
8-bit D/A
Converter
8